
THE NEWFOUNDLAND ALMANAC. 3

le in Newfoundland ;

St. John’s.

1

Bible in Asia, Pacific

in the South Pacific

'Sclipses,—Two of the 
। of the Sun will not

en in the Greenwich 
id of time) afford the 
i time, and thence to 
ace on the globe, the 
iis required, but they 
the Ship rendering it 
te instruments noces-

Jupiter, the largest and brightest of the Planets, will be on ur Meridian at forty minutes past nine o’clock, January the 
irst, and will rise and pass our Meridian about four minutes 
arlier every day, till August the fourth, when it will rise, 
ass our Meridian and set with the Sun; then it will pass our 
keridian four minutes earlier every day to the end of the year.

True Latitude of Church Hill - 
Longitude (West of Greenwich)

8,140
7,700
7,912
4,200 

89,000 
79.000 
35,000

47.34 North
52.42 West

The Solar year is the time which the sun takes in passing 
1er the twelve signs of the Zodiac, which Is 365 days, 5h. 48m. 
Is. The Civil year is 365 days 6 hours, or rather 865 days for 
free years in succession, and every fourth year 366 days.— 
he Siderealyear\» 365 days, 6h. 6m. 18-5s. The Anomalistic ear is 365 days, 6h. 14m. The Lunar astronomical year is 854 
ays, 8h. 48 6m. or 12 lunations. The anomalistic year is an 
Ivance of the or bid as part of the solar system in space, and s excess over the Sidereal or Tropical year, is the stellar 
leasure of the annual advance of the whole system.

S.

is will be a Morning 
e she will rise after 
ar to the end of the

will be an Evening 
date he will rise be- 
star to the end of the

turn, 890 millions of miles 
ranus, 1800 millions of miles

I The Planets of the Solar System are 29 in number. Of them 
p are primary, and 18 secondary, or Moons. Of these Moons, 
ur Earth has one, Jupiter four, Saturn seven, and Uranus 
ix. Of the primary planets, two are called injerior, viz., 
Vercury and Venus, because they are nearer the Sun than the 
Earth; and others are called superior, because farther from 
Ie Sun than the Earth.

Len. of year.

3 months.
74 do
1 year
2 do

12 do
29 do
84 do

5h, 39m, 5s, p.m.
7h, 10m, Us, " 
7h, 47m, 29s, " 
8h, 24m, 47s, " 
9h, 55m, 58s, "

1’8.)

d 15.

ilh, 31m, 0s, p.m. 
Ih, 31m, 0s, a.m. 
lh, 48m, 41s, “ 
2h, 6m, 23s, " 
4h, 6m, 23s, “

Magnitude—diam-
1 Distance from the Sun. eters in miles.

lercury, 37 millions of miles
enus, 68 millions of miles 
arth, 95 millions of miles 
gars, 142 millions of miles 
■piter, 485 millions of miles

LMANAC.


