Eclipses,—Two of the of the Sun will not

sible in Asia, Pacific

in the South Pacific

5h, 39m, 5s, p.m. 7h, 10m, 11s, "

7h, 47m, 29s, "

8h, 24m, 47s, "

9h, 55m, 53s, "

1's.]

d 15.

1h, 31m, 0s, p.m. 1h, 31m, 0s, a.m.

1h, 48m, 41s, "

2h, 6m, 23s, "

4h, 6m, 23s, "

en in the Greenwich ad of time) afford the atime, and thence to ace on the globe, the is required, but they the Ship rendering it is instruments neces-

.

as will be a Morning e she will rise after ar to the end of the

will be an Evening date he will rise bestar to the end of the JUPITER, the largest and brightest of the Planets, will be on ur Meridian at forty minutes past nine o'clock, January the rst, and will rise and pass our Meridian about four minutes arlier every day, till August the fourth, when it will rise, ass our Meridian and set with the Sux; then it will pass our feridian four minutes earlier every day to the end of the year.

The Planets of the Solar System are 29 in number. Of them 1 are primary, and 18 secondary, or Moons. Of these Moons, ur Earth has one, Jupiter four, Saturn seven, and Uranus x. Of the primary planets, two are called inferior, viz., fercury and Venus, because they are nearer the Sun than the arth; and others are called superior, because farther from the Sun than the Earth.

do Sale chair one live of		
· Au	lagnitude-dian	ı-
Distance from the Sun.	eters in miles.	Len. of year.
Mercury, 37 millions of miles	8,140	3 months.
Venus, 68 millions of miles	7,700	74 do
Earth, 95 millions of miles	7,912	1 year
Mars, 142 millions of miles	4,200	2 do
inpiter, 485 millions of miles	89,000	12 do
aturn, 890 millions of miles	79,000	29 do
ranus, 1800 millions of miles	35,000	84 do

The Solar year is the time which the sun takes in passing or the twelve signs of the Zodiac, which is 365 days, 5h. 48m. s. The Civil year is 365 days 6 hours, or rather 365 days for ree years in succession, and every fourth year 366 days.—he Sidereal year is 365 days, 6h. 6m. 18·5s. The Anomalistic ar is 365 days, 6h. 14m. The Lunar astronomical year is 354 ays, 8h. 48·6m. or 12 lunations. The anomalistic year is an vance of the orbid as part of the solar system in space, and s excess over the Sidereal or Tropical year, is the stellar leasure of the annual advance of the whole system.

## St. John's.

True Latitude of Church Hill - - - - 47.34 North Longitude (West of Greenwich) - - - 52.42 West